(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company

ELECTROSTEEL CASTINGS LIMITED

Scrip Code BSE - 500128
NSE- ELECTCAST
Quarter ended 30.06.2010
Total share
holding as a Shares Pledged
Number of percentage -
or otherwise
Cate Cateaory of Nurgfber Total shares held of total encumbered
gory shargho?ijer share number of in demate number of
Code ) holders shares rialized shares
(0] " (V) form A Asa Numb As a
() (V) sa percentage umber percentage
perfc(e:]taBg)Je of (A+B+C) hof (1X)=
O + VI shares
i) (v Vil (V*II1I3)/(()IV)
Shareholding of
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group 2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindul
undivided Family
18 40246541 32974391 | 12.4224 12.3171 NIL NIL
Central
(b) Government/ State|
Government(s)
c) |Bodies
©) C ¢ 23 117727668 | 117717668 | 36.3376 36.0296 NIL NIL
orporate
(d) |Financial
Institutions/
Banks
(e) Any Other
(specify)
Sub-
Total(A)(1) 41 157974209 | 150692059 | 48.7600 48.3467 NIL NIL
2 Foreign
Individuala
(a) (Non-Resid
ent Indivi
duals/ Fore
ign indivi
duals




(b)

Bodies
Corporate

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Any other
(specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=
(AXDHA)2)

41

157974209

150692059

48.7600

48.3467

NIL

NIL

(B)

Public
shareholding3

NA

NA

Institutions

NA

NA

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

9839567

9839367

3.0371

3.0113

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

20

1040060

1029940

0.3211

0.3183

(c)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture
Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

20817983

20817983

6.4256

6.3712

®

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

33

16137947

16137947

4.9811

4.9389

(2

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1)

67

47835557

47825237

14.7649

14.6397

Non-institutions

NA

NA

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

1792

21341448

21146158

6.5872

6.5314

(b)

Individuals
I) Individual
Shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs.1 lakh.

61147

57965837

53765107

17.8917

17.7400




ii)Individual
shareholders
holding nomina
share capital in|
excess of Rs.l
lakh.

23

8477403

8477403

2.6166

2.5944

Any  Other
(specify)

NR
Individual/
OBC

766

2907837

2850677

0.8975

0.8899

Foreign
Company

27480414

27480414

8.4821

8.4102

Sub-Total(B)(2)

63730

118172939

113719759

36.4751

36.1659

Total Public
shareholding (B)=
B)YD)+B)?2)

63797

166008496

161544996

51.2400

50.8056

NA

NA

Total(A)+(B)

63838

323982705

312237055

100

99.1523

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

2770000

2770000

NA

0.8477

NA

NA

GRAND
TOTAL
(A)+B)HC)

63839

326752705

315007055

100.0000

NA - Not applicable




(I) (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the Category

" Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total Shares Held

Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

Number As a % of Number As a As a % of
Sr Name of () grand total (V) percentage grand
No Shareholer (A)+(B)+© (VI(Vy/(y1|  total

() (I (v) 00 (A)y+(B)+©

of sub-clause

(@)
1|Sri. Ghanshyam Kejriwal 576100 0.1763] NIL NIL NIL
2|Sri Ghanshyam Kejriwal HUF 13532030 4.1414 NIL NIL NIL
3|Sri. Umang Kejriwal 5427240 1.6610] NIL NIL NIL
4|Sri. Umang Kejriwal HUF 1415011 0.4330 NIL NIL NIL
5[Sri. Mayank Kejriwal 4158150 1.2726] NIL NIL NIL
6|Sri. Mayank Kejriwal HUF 1022940 0.3131 NIL NIL NIL
7|Sri Uddhav Kejriwal 3149300 0.9638| NIL NIL NIL
8|Sri Uddhav Kejriwal HUF 1504550 0.4605 NIL NIL NIL
9|Smt. Asha Kejriwal 2583360 0.7906] NIL NIL NIL
10|(Master Madhav Kejriwal ( Minor) 2056400 0.6294| NIL NIL NIL
11|Smt Aarti Kejriwal 1741800 0.5331 NIL NIL NIL
12(Smt Uma Kejriwal 336000 0.1028 NIL NIL NIL
13|Ms.Nityangi Kejriwal ( Minor ) 597800 0.1830] NIL NIL NIL
14(Ms.Radha Kinkari Kejriwal (Minor) 552000 0.1689 NIL NIL NIL
15|Master Shashwat Kejriwal 677310 0.2073 NIL NIL NIL
16|Smt Pallavi Kejriwal 147950 0.0453 NIL NIL NIL
17|Ms.Samriddhi Kejriwal 131100 0.0401 NIL NIL NIL
18|Ms.Priya Sakhi Kejriwal 637500 0.1951] NIL NIL NIL

TOTAL 40246541 12.3171
Bodies Corporate

19|M/s. Murari Investment & Tr. Co.Ltd 30053080 9.1975] NIL NIL NIL
20|M/s. G K Investments Ltd 21662060 6.6295[  NIL NIL NIL
21|M/s. Uttam Commercial Co. Ltd 18590570 5.6895| NIL NIL NIL
22|M/s. Electrocast Sales India Ltd 6371310 1.9499(  NIL NIL NIL
23|M/s. Malay Commercial Enterprises Ltd 3748190 1.1471 NIL NIL NIL
24|M/s. G K & Sons Pvt. Ltd. 2328550 0.7126[ NIL NIL NIL
25|M/s. Calcutta Diagnostics Centre Pvt. Ltd 24146 0.0074f NIL NIL NIL
26|M/s. Saptarshi Vinimay Pvt. Ltd 1900000 0.5815] NIL NIL NIL
27(M/s.RSP Capital Markets Pvt. Ltd 1800000 0.5509[ NIL NIL NIL
28|M/s. Roloc Properties Private Ltd 1850000 0.5662| NIL NIL NIL
29|M/s. Gagan Vintrade Private Ltd 550000 0.1683] NIL NIL NIL
30|M/s.Escal Finance Services Ltd. 250000 0.0765[ NIL NIL NIL
31|M/s. Elcast Finance Ltd. 250000 0.0765| NIL NIL NIL
32|M/s. Axis Steels Ltd 5561439 1.7020[  NIL NIL NIL
33(M/s. Kamal Kunj Commodities P Ltd 2700000 0.8263] NIL NIL NIL
34|M/s.Ramoli Vincom Pvt. Ltd 2639336 0.8077[ NIL NIL NIL
35(M/s. Pashupati Synthetics Pvt. Ltd 2350000 0.7192 NIL NIL NIL
36|M/s. Global Exports Ltd. 200000 0.0612] NIL NIL NIL




37|M/s. Greenchip Trexim Pvt. Ltd. 35000 0.0107)  NIL NIL NIL
38/M/s. Samriddhi Trust 14500 0.0044] NIL NIL NIL
39(M/s. Gajmala Texcon P Ltd 6896383 2.1106]  NIL NIL NIL
40|M/s. Green Field Techno Services (P) Ltd 5453104 1.6689] NIL NIL NIL
41|M/s. Cubbon Marketing P. Ltd 2500000 0.7651] NIL NIL NIL
Total 117727668 36.0296
Grand Total 157974209 48.3467

(D ( ¢ ) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Total Shares Held

Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

Number As a % of Number As a As a % of
Sr Name of () grand total V) percentage grand
No Shareholer (A)+(B)+© (VI=(V)/i=1f - total
" (1 (Iv) 00 (A)+(B)+©
of sub-clause
@)V
MUTUAL FUNDS
1 NIL
INSURANCE COMPANIES
1 General Insurance Corporation of India 8200000[  2.5095
2 | United India Insurance Company Limited | 6579481 2.0136
TOTAL 14779481 4.5231
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS
Orange Mauritius Investments Ltd. 8000000 2.4483
TOTAL 8000000 2.4483
FOREIGN COMPANY
Stemcor Metals Ltd 19243836 5.8894
PGS Invest Ltd 8236578 2.5207
Total 27480414 8.4101
Grand Total 50259895| 15.3815




(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Total Shares Held

Shares pledged

or otherwise encumbered

Number As a % of Number As a As a % of
Sr Name of () grand total (V) percentage grand
No Shareholer Category (A)+(B)+© (VI=(V)/(l1)*1 total
0] () (V) 00 (A)+(B)+©
of sub-clause

(D@)vin
1 Ghanshyam Kejriwal HUF Promoter| 1750000] 0.5356
2 Mayank Kejriwal do 250000  0.0765
3 Umang Kejriwal do 250000  0.0765
4 Kamal Kunj Commodities Pvt Ltd do 2700000 0.8263
5 Pashupati Synthetics Pvt Ltd do 2350000| 0.7192
6 Saptarshi Vinimay Pvt Ltd do 1900000/  0.5815
7 Roloc Properties Private Limited do 1850000/  0.5662
8 RSP Capital Markets Pvt Ltd do 1800000  0.5509
9 Murari Investment & Trading Co. Ltd., do 1750000 0.5356
10 G K Investments Ltd. do 1500000{ 0.4591
11 Uttam Commercial Co. Ltd. do 1000000|  0.3060
12 G.K. & Sons Pvt. Ltd., do 700000 0.2142
13 Electrocast Sales India Ltd do 650000( 0.1989
14 |Gagan Vintrade Private Limited do 550000|  0.1683
15 Malay Commercial Enterprises Ltd do 300000 0.0918
16 Escal Finance Services Limited do 250000f 0.0765
17 Elcast Finance Limited do 250000/  0.0765
18 |Global Exports Limited do 200000  0.0612
19 |Gajmala Texcon Pvt. Ltd do 6500000  1.9893
20 Green Field Techno Services(P)Ltd do 5000000 1.5302
21 Cubbon Marketing Pvt. Ltd do 2500000|  0.7651
Total 34000000| 10.4054




(I1)(d) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts(DRs)

Total Shares Held or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of Number As a As a % of
Sr (|||) grand total V) percentage grand
No Type of Outstanding (A)+(B)+© (VI=(V)/(l)*1 total
DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc) (v) 00 (A)+(B)+©
(l) of sub-clause
(N@)viny
1 GDRs 2770000 0.8477
Total 2770000 0.8477

List of shares held by Custodians & against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Total Shares Held or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of Number As a As a % of
Sr Name of (|||) grand total V) percentage grand
N Sh hol (A)+(B)+© (VI=(V)/(11)*1 total
° arenoler (V) 00 (A)+(B)+©
(l) (”) of sub-clause
(N@)viy
1 Citibank N.A. New York NYADR Department | 2770000 0.8477
Total 2770000 0.8477

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2. For definitions of ‘Promoter’ and “Promoter Group” refer to Clause 40A.
3. For definitions of ‘Public Shareholding’ refer to clause 40A




